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SL. No.   Date   Day   Events and Holidays 

1.  

09 May 2023 Tuesday 

Teachers to report to School  

Inaugural Session of Teacher Orientation 

Programme 

2.  09 May 2023 to  

20 May 2023 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 
Teacher Orientation Programme 

3.  
11 May 2023  Thursday 

Commencement of Classes IX and above 

(Academic Session 2023-2024) 

4.  
22 May 2023 Monday 

Class I parents to meet the Class Teachers and 

submit the books 

5.  22 May 2023 to  

27 May 2023 

Monday to 

Saturday 
Unit Test – I: Classes X and XII 

6.  
23 May 2023 Tuesday 

Class II parents to meet the Class Teachers and 

submit the books between 9 am and 12 pm 

7.  
23 May 2023 Tuesday 

Class III parents to meet the Class Teachers and 

submit the books between 1 am and 3 am 

8.  
24 May 2023 Wednesday 

Commencement of Classes I to VIII 

(Academic Session 2023-2024) 

9.  27 May 2023 Saturday Orientation Programme for Pre-Primary Parents 

10.  
01 June 2023 Thursday 

Commencement of Class for Pre-Rimary I 

(Academic Session 2023-2024) 

11.  
03 June 2023  Saturday  

PTI – I  

Classes VI to XII 

12.  
05 June 2023 Monday 

Commencement of Class for Pre-Primary II and III 

(Academic Session 2023-2024) 

13.  09 June 2023 Friday School  Student Council - Election 

14.  
10 June 2023  Saturday 

PTI – I  

Classes I to V 

15.  
22 June 2023  Thursday  

Investiture Ceremony 

18th School Anniversary 

16.  29 June 2023 Thursday  Bakrid (Holiday) 

17.  

30 June 2023 Friday CBP - CBSE (Experiential Learning) 

Teachers handling Sec. and Sr. Sec. Classes 

(Tentative) 
01 July 2023 Saturday 

18.  08 July 2023 Saturday PTI – I - Pre Primary Section 

19.  
17 July 2023 to  

24 July 2023 

Monday to 

Monday 

Pre Midterm Assessment:  Classes III to X 

Unit Test – I: Classes XI  

Unit Test – II: Classes XII 

20.  29 July 2023 Saturday Last Day of Muharram (Holiday) 

21.  05 August 2023 Saturday PTI – II: Classes VI to XII 

22.  12 August 2023 Saturday PTI – II: Classes I to V 



23.  15 August 2023 Tuesday  Independence Day   

24.  16 August 2023 to 

24 August 2023 

Wednesday to 

Thursday  

Unit Test – II:  Classes XI  

Unit Test – III:  XII 

25.  25 August 2023 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha  (Holiday) 

26.  

25 August 2023 Friday CBP - CBSE (Joyful Mathematics) 

Teachers handling Pre-Primary, Classes 1 and 2 /  

Mathematics (Tentative) 

26 August 2023 Saturday 

27.  29 August 2023 Tuesday Onam  (Holiday) 

28.  02 September 2023  Saturday PTI – II - Pre Primary Section 

29.  02 September 2023  Saturday PTI – III: Classes XI and XII 

30.  17 September 2023 Sunday Swarna Gowri Vratha (Holiday) 

31.  18 September 2023 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi  (Holiday) 

32.  21 September 2023& 

22 September 2023 

Thursday  

Friday 

BGS Kreedothsav (Tentative) 

33.  28 September 2023 Thursday Id-E-Milad  (Holiday) 

34.  02 October 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 

35.  03 October 2023 to  

17 October 2023 

Tuesday to  

Tuesday 

Mid-Term Assessment: Classes III to XII 

36.  
13 October 2023 Friday  CBP - CBSE (Critical Creative Thinking) 

Teachers handling Classes III to VIII (Tentative) 14 October 2023 Saturday 

37.  14 October 2023 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya  (Holiday) 

38.  18 October 2023 to 

24 October 2023 

Wednesday to 

Tuesday 

Autumn Break 

39.  23 October 2023 Monday Ayudha Pooja  (Holiday) 

40.  24 October 2023 Tuesday Vijayadasami   (Holiday) 

41.  28 October 2023 Saturday PTI – III: Classes I to V 

42.  01 November 2023   Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava   

43.  04 November 2023 Saturday  PTI – III: Classes VI to VIII 

PTI – IV: Classes IX to XII 

44.  12 November 2023   Sunday Naraka Chaturdasi  (Holiday) 

45.  13 November 2023   Monday Deepavali  (Holiday) 

46.  14 November 2023   Tuesday Balipadyami  (Holiday)  

47.  16 November 2023 to 

30 November 2023 

Thursday to 

Thursday 

Unit Test – III:  Classes  XI 

Pre- Board Examination -1: XII 

48.  23 November 2023& 

24 November 2023 

Thursday & Friday 15th BGS Founder’s Day and BGS UTSAV 

(Tentative) 

49.  02 December 2023 Saturday PTI – III - Pre Primary Section 

50.  11 December 2023 to 

21 December 2023 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Classes III to IX  - Post Midterm Assessment 

Unit Test – IV:  Classes  XI 

Pre- Board Examination -1 : Classes X  

Pre- Board Examination -2 : Classes XII 

51.  23 December 2023 to 

01 January 2024 

Saturday to 

Monday 

Winter Break 

52.  25 December 2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday) 

53.  06 January 2024 Saturday PTI :  Classes VI to  XII 

54.  08 January 2024 to  

19 January 2024 

Monday to  

Friday  

Pre- Board Examination - 2: Classes X  

 



55.  01 January 2024 to  

15 January 2024 

Monday to 

Monday 

Board Practical Examination – 2024: Class XII 

(Tentative) 

56.  13 January 2024 Saturday Jagadguru’s Punyathithi 

57.  15 January 2024 Monday Makara Sankranti (Holiday) 

58.  18 January 2023 Thursday Jagadguru’s Janmadina 

59.  25 January 2024 Thursday 
Annual Sports Day  

60.  26 January 2024 Friday 

61.  27 January 2024 Saturday PTI: Classes X  

62.  02 February 2024 Friday Bodhi Art Show and Music Mania  

63.  03 February 2024 Saturday PTI – III - Pre Primary Section 

64.  
07 February 2024 Wednesday 

Nada Laya Sangama – Mega Musicmania 

(Tentative) 

65.  10 February 2024 Saturday PTI – IV: Classes I to IX and XI 

66.  February 2024 Wednesday Jyothirdaan 

67.  - - Maha Shivarathri (Holiday)  

68.  21 February 2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day 

69.  22 February 2024 Thursday Thinking Day 

70.  28 February 2024 Wednesday National Science Day 

71.  04 March 2024 to  

20 March 2024 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Annual Exam – III to IX and XI 

 

72.  09 March 2024 Saturday Graduation Day – Pre- Primary III 

73.    Chandramana Ugadi (Holiday) 

74.  23 March 2024 Saturday PTI – Pre-Primary Section 

75.  
27 March 2024 Wednesday 

PTI – Classes I and II 

Declaration of Result – III to V 

76.  28 March 2024 Thursday Declaration of Result – VI to IX and XI 

Note:    

1. Festival such as Independence Day, Republic Day, Kanakadasa Jayanthi, Valmiki Jayanathi, Mahaveer 

Jayanthi, International Yoga Day, etc., will be celebrated in the school   

2. 1st Saturday of every month will be a holiday for students, however House -Wise Sports Tournaments, 

and other competitions will be conducted on First Saturday and the schedule of events will be shared 

3.  3rd Saturday of every month will be a holiday for students and faculty members during the Academic 

Year 2023 - 24 

4. 2nd and 4th Saturday will be half a day working for classes VI and above (including 5th Saturday if any)  

5. Level Wise - Annual Day will be organised during the Academic Year 2023 – 2024 and the details will 

be shared during the course 

Summer Vacation for students (2023-24)  

• Pre-Primary Section: Saturday, 23rd March 2024 to 26th May 2024  

• Class I to Class VIII : Saturday, 21st March 2024 to 21st May 2024   

• Classes IX & Above:  Saturday, 21st March 2024 to 01st May 2024  

Summer Vacation for teachers (2023-24)  

• Last working day for Teachers: Friday, 29th March 2024 

• Summer Vacation Saturday, 30th March 2024 to Sunday, 28th April 2024 



 

Re-opening schedule - 2024 - 2025 

• Teachers to report on Monday, 29th April 2024 

• Commencement of Classes IX to XII: Thursday, 02nd  May 2024  

• Class I – Monday, 20th May 2024:  to meet the Class Teacher, submit the books  

• Class II-Tuesday, 21st May 2024:( Between 9 am and 12 pm) to meet the Class Teacher, submit the 

books  

• Class III-Tuesday, 21st  May 2024:  ( Between 1 pm and 3 pm) to meet the Class Teacher, submit the 

books  

• Orientation for Pre-Primary Parents:  Saturday,  25th May 2024 

• Commencement of  Class I to VIII:  Wednesday,  23th May 2024 

• Commencement of  Pre Primary I: Thursday, 30th May 2024 

• Commencement of  Pre Primary II & III: Monday,  03rd  June 2024 

 

 

 

Headmistress            Vice Principal  
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